
Dart Zone B

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Pereyra Hector Alberto (06/400) 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 12 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 11

Giaccaglia Francesco (10/027) 4 6 4 10 4 8 2 4 4 11 1 3 4 2 2 3 2 6 0 0 4 9 0 0

Grasselli Giovanni (10/025) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 9 4 10 0 0 3 6 4 9 3 6 2 6 4 7

Gnoni Angelo (10/026) 4 8 4 5 4 9 2 0 0 0 2 6 2 2 2 4 2 4 1 0 0 0 4 7

Aluigi Lorenzo (10/145) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 3 4 4 2 4 9 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0

Alunno Andrea (10/090) 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 3 2 4 0 0

Piccinelli Irene Guadalupe (06/401) 1 1 4 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 4

Domenichini Daniele (10/021) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pereyra Hector Alberto 06/400 48 117 2,44

Giaccaglia Francesco 10/027 31 62 2,00

Grasselli Giovanni 10/025 28 54 1,93

Gnoni Angelo 10/026 27 45 1,67

Aluigi Lorenzo 10/145 19 25 1,32

Alunno Andrea 10/090 17 21 1,24

Piccinelli Irene 06/401 22 12 0,55

Domenichini Daniele 10/021 0 0 0,00

La Bottega Di Robertino

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Palazzeschi Luigi (10/184) 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 8

Bianchini Vittorio (06/239) 2 2 4 4 1 1 4 5 4 4 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 0

Pernici Guido (06/241) 4 5 4 6 3 2 4 5 4 3 2 0 2 4 0 0 4 1 4 4 0 0 4 1

Bernacchi Rossano (06/363) 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 8 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Poliziani Andrea (06/1715) 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Barba Roberto (06/2291) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 3 0 0

Rossi Rossano (06/2290) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 0

Frangini Matteo (06/1113) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palazzeschi Luigi 10/184 36 62 1,72

Bianchini Vittorio 06/239 35 31 0,89

Pernici Guido 06/241 35 31 0,89

Bernacchi Rossano 06/363 28 26 0,93

Poliziani Andrea 06/1715 12 17 1,42

Del Barba Roberto 06/2291 12 14 1,17

Rossi Rossano 06/2290 22 12 0,55

Frangini Matteo 06/1113 12 7 0,58

Sempre Tesi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Cela Alban (06/404) 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 7 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 4 0 0 4 7

Acquisti Alessandro (06/389) 3 7 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 7 2 1 4 8 3 3 3 6 2 4 2 1 2 1

Acquisti Roberto (06/385) 2 3 4 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 2 2 0 4 6 4 5 2 3

Ghignoni Giovanni (06/1098) 0 0 4 4 2 1 3 3 0 0 2 1 4 6 4 4 2 2 0 0 4 4 2 1

Mori Cinzia (06/381) 3 4 4 0 2 0 4 3 4 1 1 1 4 5 4 0 2 0 4 5 2 0 2 1

Lazzerini Leandro (06/390) 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 2 0 0 2 4

Madiai Ugo (06/403) 1 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 1 0 2 2 4 3 0 0

Lazzerini Luidio (06/393) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Giovannoni Lara (06/1171) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cela Alban 06/404 29 46 1,59

Acquisti Alessandro 06/389 29 43 1,48

Acquisti Roberto 06/385 31 35 1,13

Ghignoni Giovanni 06/1098 27 26 0,96

Mori Cinzia 06/381 36 20 0,56

Lazzerini Leandro 06/390 11 15 1,36

Madiai Ugo 06/403 16 14 0,88

Lazzerini Luidio 06/393 8 7 0,88

Giovannoni Lara 06/1171 4 3 0,75



Dart Zone A

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Molinari Ivo (10/081) 4 6 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 8

Bertiere Stefano (10/080) 4 6 4 11 4 12 0 0 2 5 2 5 4 10 2 4 4 12 4 4 2 4 4 12

Chieli Simone (10/078) 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 9 2 0 4 8 0 0 3 5 4 11 4 11 4 10 1 3

Valenzuela Renè (10/079) 4 4 2 1 4 9 2 4 4 6 2 5 0 0 4 12 4 11 2 0 2 2 0 0

Piergentili Stefano (10/704) 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 7 2 6 4 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 6 2 4 4 9

Meazzini Francesco (06/411) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 5 4 7 4 7 2 3 0 0 4 6 2 3 3 7

Falcinelli Francesco (10/182) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Molinari Ivo 10/081 40 90 2,25

Bertiere Stefano 10/080 36 85 2,36

Chieli Simone 10/078 30 69 2,30

Valenzuela Renè 10/079 30 54 1,80

Piergentili Stefano 10/704 27 51 1,89

Meazzini Francesco 06/411 23 40 1,74

Falcinelli Francesco 10/182 6 15 2,50


